FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-801-080

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

9.47 AC
UNIT
732 GRANDVIEW CONDOMINIUM

DATE

NAME OF

OWNER

7-21-87
11-9-87
12-29-87
8-31-89
5-29-92
11-13-96
8-25-03

BISHOP HOBERT C.

- MC CONNELL MICHAEL R & KATHY A

CULLEN KATHLEEN

TRENNER PAUL R & LUCY E

TRENNER LUCY E
TRENNER MARY K & JEAN VERTRESS JOHNSON

DILLAHUNT BETTY TRUSTEE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 55.00
NO C.F.
C.F. 65.00

NO C.F.
C.F. none

SP 92,000




